
PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION 

AFF NAME ADDRESS 
D Eugene Sullivan 6 Harding Sti·eet 

Chairman 

D Christopher Suggs 152 Tenace Avenue 
Secretary 

D Edward Leavitt 25 Bluff Avenue 

R David Riccio 128 Painter Drive 

R Steve R. Mullins 22 Oak Road 
Vice Chairman 

PLANNING & ZONING, PANEL OF ALTERNATES 

D Alfred Posey 1 Annawon Avenue 

·APPT 
TELEPHONE DATE 
933-3291 w 12/6/11 
932-5385 
E~Sullivangnef@AOL.com 

93J:.3761 12/6/11 
407-8188 x 303 
E-CMSuggs@snet.net 

937-6291 H 12/6/11 
623-9580 c 
E-Leavittedward@comcast.net 

934-4602 H 3/10/08 
E-Priccio@sbcglobal.net 

479-1166 H 12/26/06 
824-4262 c 
E-SMullinsJPWH@AOL.com 

934-4990 H 02/15/05 
874-1625 w 
627-3339 c 
E-Als-Service@sbcglobal.net 

EXPIRE 
DATE 
l/31/16 

1/31/13 

1/31/12 

01/31/10 

01/31/11 

01/31/06 



. PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION 

AFF NAME 
U John Panza, Chair 

D Raymond Ceccarelli 

D William D' Amicis 

R Steve R. Mullins 

D Howard Davis 

ADDRESS 
133 Lee Street 

52 Alling Street 

90 Union Avenue 

220akRoad 

2 Bridle Path Lane 

PLANNING & ZONING, PANEL OF ALTERNATES 
D Alfred Posey 1 Annawon Avenue 

D Gene Sullivan 6 Harding Street 

R David Riccio 128 Painter Drive 

APPT EXPIRE 
TELEPHONE DAT~ DATE 

934-9254 w 01/31/95 01/31/08 
934-3430 H 
214-8080 c 
E-Panzabuilders@sbcglobal.net 

932-0640 H 03/25/94 01/31/09 

933-6066 H 12/12/05 01/31/lO c-
530-7726 c 

479-1166 H 12/26/06 01/31/11 
824-4262 c 
E-SMullinsJPWH@AOL .. com 

932-4877 H 
932-6428 w 

04/23/07 

E-HowardDavis@P1·odigy.net 

934-4990 H 
874-1625 w 

02/15/05 

627-3339 c 
E-Als.Service@sbcglobal.net 

933-3291 w 
932-5385 

12/12/05 

· E-Sullivangnef@AOL.com 

934-4602 H 3/10/08 
E-Priccio@sbcglobal.net 

01/31/12 

01/31/06 

01/31/10 

01/31/10 



I 

T. Sean Maher 403 Cente1· Sti·eet 934-3145 H 12/13/12 1/31/14 
432-4136 w 
9151485 c 
E-T.S.Maher@gmail.com 

R Kevin Corcoran 96 Milton A venue 934-5060 2/13/12 1/31/14 
444 2681 c 
E-KevinFCorcoran96@:y:ahoo.com 

CITY COUNCIL LIAISON 

D Thomas McCarthy 530-3009 
E-Mv&Mae@comcast.net 


